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NG JAGDVERBAND

ERGEBNISLISTE EINZEL

Name

Falb Peter
Buchinger Michael
Schaufler Paul
Figl Roman
Reisner Franz jun.
Rauch Martin
Praskac Alexander
Fischer Karl

Heiss Martin
Stadler Eduard
Hirschhofer Stefan
Stadler Hans
Zischkin Klaus
Laber Raphael
Eberl Josef
Zischkin Johann
Birox Dominic

Figl Helmut

Figl Leopold
Kowanitsch Markus
Moser Alfred

Stich Doris

Figl Walter
Schneider Manfred
Ortner Helmut
Schmid Franz
Posch Alfred
Kanzian Daniel
Kiesler Josef
Schwanzer Alfred
Heiss Robert
Gmeiner Mathias
Szabo Marco
Horaczek Gilinter
Petz Harald
Ginsthofer Alois
Marchard Herwig
Petz Erich
Humpolec Daniel
Zeilhofer Roland
Tomancok Bruno
Kerndler Michael

NO JAGDVERBAND

Bezirksgeschaftsstelle Hollabrunn

Bezirksschieftag Tulln 27.8.2022
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Hegeringmeisterschaft Tulln
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75
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GES St
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NO JAGDVERBAND

NO JAGDVERBAND
Bezirksgeschaftsstelle Hollabrunn

BezirksschiefRtag Tulln 27.8.2022
Hegeringmeisterschaft Tulln

ERGEBNISLISTE EINZEL

Name

Schachinger Josef
Kreimel Franz
Reisner Franz sen.
Petrovic Marjan
Adamcsak Stefan
Zeilhofer Johannes
Pablik Josef
Emberger Franz
Traher Andreas
Matzinger Hans
Ortner Christoph
Urbanek Thomas
Lager Gerhard
Simetzberger Josef
Monschein Walter
Dam Norbert
Morbitzer Erwin
Simetzberger Matthias
Lang Manuela
Schmid Eleni

Siss Werner

Rotter Franz

Loffler Brigitte

Topf Ernst
Morbitzer Ferdinand
WERNER Alexander
Fuchs Heinrich
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16
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12
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11
08
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09
15
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09
15
06
1
1
13
08
06
07
10
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Seite:

CP BO GA KUG

25 26 51
38 27 65
34 25 59
26 25 91
46 26 72
38 29 67
36 27 63
34 36 70
45 36 81
35 35 70
36 34 70
28 17 45
46 38 84
27 25 92
45 46 91
18 18 36
45 16 61
09 27 36
35 33 68
20 26 46
16 27 43

25 25
34 08 42
16 25 41

28 28

16 16

17 16 33
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GES St
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NO JAGDVERBAND

ERGEBNISLISTE MANNSCHAFT

Name

1

Buchinger Michael
Reisner Franz jun.
Fischer Karl
Stadler Eduard

10

Falb Peter

Birox Dominic
Kowanitsch Markus
Kanzian Daniel

7

Schaufler Paul
Praskac Alexander
Stich Doris
Humpolec Daniel

12

Rauch Martin
Heiss Martin
Ortner Helmut
Heiss Robert

5

Laber Raphael
Zischkin Johann
Posch Alfred
Pablik Josef

NO JAGDVERBAND

Bezirksgeschaftsstelle Hollabrunn

BezirksschieBtag Tulln 27.8.2022
Hegeringmeisterschaft Tulln

CP

83
24
20
22
17

82
23
21
17
21

73
24
19
14
16

72
20
i7
19
16

72
20
20
19
13

BO

187
46
50
46
45

169
50
35
39
45

179
48
48
49
34

183
49
44
47
43

161
37
45
43
36

GA

165
46
46
28
45

141
46
34
45
16

160
38
42
44
36

152
45
46
26
35

120
38
29
26
27

Seite: 1
KUG

352
92
96
74
90

310
96
69
84
61

339
86
90
93
70

335
94
90
73
78

281
75
74
69
63

GES

684
188
176
162
158

638
188
163
152
145

631
182
166
149
134

623
174
158
149
142

569
155
154
145
115
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NO JAGDVERBAND

ERGEBNISLISTE MANNSCHAFT

Name

6

Figl Walter
Horaczek Ginter
Zeilhofer Roland
Kreimel Franz

9

Tomancok Bruno
Adamcsak Stefan
Matzinger Hans
Urbanek Thomas

Veranstalter:
Schieldleitung:
Richter:
Wetter:
Auswertung:

NO JAGDVERBAND
Bezirksgeschaftsstelle Hollabrunn

BezirksschiefRtag Tulln 27.8.2022
Hegeringmeisterschaft Tulln

JSC Hollabrunn
Fritz Hermann

CP

64
19
15
15
15

91

14
: b
10
15

BO

154
35
43
38
38

156
47
46
35
28

GA

136
38
37
34
27

106
28
26
35
17

Seite: 2
KUG

290
73
80
72
65

262
75
72
70
45

Schuch J./Sitz G./ Schneider P./Schneider B./Schneider F.

heiter / windstill / 28 Grad

Schneider Herwig

GES

546
149
140
132
125

466
131
120
110
105



